
Projection

Cad File Name

Rev Revision Name Date Chk'd App'd

Scale
Drawn

Approved
Checked

Date

Replacement for :

Superseded by :

Drawing No:

Title:

Project: Material:

Finish:

Rev:

General linear tolerances

Reocrd Sheet Date Name

General angular Tolerances

 3

 2

 1.2 

< 20  1 > 20  2  0.8 

120 - 315  0.5

30 - 120  0.3

6 - 30  0.2 

5 - 6  0.1

0,065 A3

SEE PARTS LIST Weight: 1673,1kg

PEDESTRIAN GATE

Sheet 1
of 2 01 

ITEM DOC. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 ADJUSTABLE HINGE 2

2 GATE MOUNTING POST 1

3 GATE LOCKING POST 1

4 VRN 500 BALLISTIC PANEL 1

5 GATE LEAF 1 1

6 3mm POST CAP 2

7 N/A 2

8 50X50X5 ANGLE IRON FRAME 2

9 50X50X5 ANGLE IRON FRAME 1

10 50X50X5 ANGLE IRON FRAME 1

11 50X50X5 ANGLE IRON FRAME 1

12 CLEARVU 22 MESH PANELS 1

13 MESH LOCKING PLATE 1

14 M10 FLAT WASHER 12

15 M10 X 20 BOLT 12

16 MUSHROOM HEAD SQ NECK - DIN 603 21

17 M6 ST STL LARGE WASHER - ISO7093 6

18 M6 FENDER WASHER 15

19 M6 SHEAR NUT DIN 931 6

20 M6 SHEAR NUT 15

NOTE:
VRN 500 ANTI BALLISTIC
ARMOR PLATING
BUILT INTO GATE FRAME

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14  15 

 16 

 17 

 19 

SEE DETAIL  A

SEE DETAIL  B

SCALE  0,130
DETAIL  A

SCALE  0,130
DETAIL  B

Reocrd Sheet Date Name  3

 2

General linear tolerances

5 - 6  0.1

General angular Tolerances  1.2

< 20  1 > 20  2 0.8 

120 - 315 0.5

30 - 120 0.3

6 - 30 0.2 

Rev Revisionev Name Date Chk'd App'd

Scale
Drawn

Approved
Checked

D

Replacement for :

Superseded by :

0,065

App

Projection

Cad File Name

e A3Date T l

Project:

PED
Drawing No:

Title:

15 M10 X 20 BOLT 12

16 MUSHROOM HEAD SQ NECK - DIN 603 21

17 M6 ST STL LARGE WASHER - ISO7093 6

18 M6 FENDER WASHER 15

19 M6 SHEAR NUT DIN 931 6

20 M6 SHEAR NUT 15

of 2
Sheet 1

of 2 01 

D

1

1

12

CLEARVU 22 MESH PANELS

MESH LOCKING PLATE

M10 FLAT WASHER

12

13

14

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

GATE MOUNTING POST

GATEGATEGATE LGATEGGATEGATEEG TG TETETE OCKOCKINGOCKOCKINGOCK NOOOO NKK NK POSTOSSSSSSSSS

VRN 50VRN 50VRN 50VRN 5RRRR 0 BALLBALLBALLABALLA LISTICIISTIC CI PANELPANELANELANELANELANELLANEL

GATE LAATE LTAT EAF EEAF 11

3mm POm3mm POmmmm POmm POPmm P3mm POmm POm ST CAPSST CAPASST CAPAPS

N/A

50X50X5 ANGLE IRON FRAME

50X50X5 ANGLE IRON FRAME

50X50X5 ANGLE IRON FRAME

50X50X5 ANGLE IRON FRAME

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2ADJUSTABLE HINGE1

1GATE MOUNTING POST2

D

Material:alal:al:al:l

inish:

Rev:

SEE PARTS LIST 
::

Weight: 1673,1kg

RIAN GATE

QTY

2

DESCRIPTION

ADJUSTABLE HINGE

ITEM DOC.C.C.C.CCCC NO.

1

M

F

DESTR


